SPECTROTILTtm - Ratiometric Electronic Inclinometer
SPECTRON SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY INC.
595 OLD WILLETS PATH
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788
PHONE: 631 582-5600
FAX: 631 582-5671
                                                                                Specifications are subject to change without notice!                                      Doc.# SDS-119 -1705
 The SPECTROTILTtm Ratiometric Electronic Inclinometer is

Red =       +5 to +15Vdc (regulated)
Yellow =      Output signal (referenced to Ground)
 Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
SSY0185-HRS  Horizontal mount, standard scale factor  (30mV/° @ 9Vdc)
SSY0185-HRH  Horizontal mount, high scale factor          (45mV/° @ 9Vdc)
SSY0185-VRS  Vertical mount, standard scale factor       (30mV/° @ 9Vdc)
SSY0185-VRH  Vertical mount, high scale factor               (45mV/° @ 9Vdc)
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com